
Wayne County Raccoon Hunters - Wayne County Raccoon Hunters Club
31 August 2019

Overall

Name (Last, First)

Div Class

IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3

Gokey, Pete PCC UC BLANK 158.87 1 5 0 0 0 0 47.04(3) 56.18(2) 55.65(0)

Lipinski, Curtis PCC UC BLANK 192.01 2 37 0 0 0 0 85.12(15) 34.51(9) 72.38(13)

Schurgin, Brian PCC UC A27148 201.38 3 46 0 0 0 0 53.40(2) 67.34(11) 80.64(33)

Kushner, Eric PCC UC A658243 219.13 4 42 0 0 0 0 54.87(10) 89.10(28) 75.16(4)

Nazaroff, Justin PCC UC BLANK 221.31 5 70 0 1 0 0 55.46(14) 67.85(17) 98.00(39)

Jr, Curtis PCC UC BLANK 227.67 6 55 0 0 0 0 79.98(22) 72.60(20) 75.09(13)

Michael, Charles PCC UC BLANK 268.18 7 66 0 0 0 0 102.13(33) 77.08(6) 88.97(27)

Panyard, Jim PCC UC BLANK 271.63 8 15 0 0 0 0 93.54(9) 89.12(6) 88.97(0)

Klecha, Dave PCC UC BLANK 273.25 9 21 0 0 0 0 79.59(1) 106.84(12) 86.82(8)

Kirby, Craig PCC NV BLANK 274.59 10 78 0 2 0 0 109.94(39) 92.29(21) 72.36(18)

Ankony, Rob PCC UC BLANK 281.99 11 31 0 1 0 0 90.14(9) 90.29(6) 101.56(16)

Mitzelfeld, Charlie PCC UC BLANK 289.74 12 27 0 1 0 0 59.90(5) 136.19(14) 93.65(8)

Dupuis, Ron PCC UC A244806 298.93 13 22 0 0 0 0 142.52(10) 81.02(9) 75.39(3)

Ng, Sin PCC UC BLANK 322.84 14 92 0 0 0 0 133.32(37) 94.68(33) 94.84(22)

Farris, Henry PCC UC BLANK 343.56 15 76 0 0 0 0 142.28(41) 107.63(21) 93.65(14)

Applegate, Tim PCC UC A28890 406.45 16 251 0 0 0 0 98.42(30) 81.64(4) 226.39(217)

Mcmullin, Tim PCC UC F00786 417.06 17 217 0 0 0 0 103.96(26) 170.05(121) 143.05(70)

Baria, Rex PCC UC BLANK 432.50 18 92 1 0 0 0 161.64(30) 139.28(34) 131.58(28)

Nemeth, Eugene PCC UC BLANK 462.37 19 248 0 0 0 0 72.76(10) 83.62(13) 305.99(225)

Cotton, David PCC UC A48302 702.47 20 215 0 11 0 0 343.59(150) 155.84(17) 203.04(48)

Pistol Caliber Carbine - Novice

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3

Kirby, Craig BLANK 274.59 1 78 0 2 0 0 109.94(39) 92.29(21) 72.36(18)

Pistol Caliber Carbine - Unclassified

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3

Gokey, Pete BLANK 158.87 1 5 0 0 0 0 47.04(3) 56.18(2) 55.65(0)

Lipinski, Curtis BLANK 192.01 2 37 0 0 0 0 85.12(15) 34.51(9) 72.38(13)

Schurgin, Brian A27148 201.38 3 46 0 0 0 0 53.40(2) 67.34(11) 80.64(33)

Kushner, Eric A658243 219.13 4 42 0 0 0 0 54.87(10) 89.10(28) 75.16(4)

Nazaroff, Justin BLANK 221.31 5 70 0 1 0 0 55.46(14) 67.85(17) 98.00(39)

Jr, Curtis BLANK 227.67 6 55 0 0 0 0 79.98(22) 72.60(20) 75.09(13)

Michael, Charles BLANK 268.18 7 66 0 0 0 0 102.13(33) 77.08(6) 88.97(27)

Panyard, Jim BLANK 271.63 8 15 0 0 0 0 93.54(9) 89.12(6) 88.97(0)

Klecha, Dave BLANK 273.25 9 21 0 0 0 0 79.59(1) 106.84(12) 86.82(8)

Ankony, Rob BLANK 281.99 10 31 0 1 0 0 90.14(9) 90.29(6) 101.56(16)

Mitzelfeld, Charlie BLANK 289.74 11 27 0 1 0 0 59.90(5) 136.19(14) 93.65(8)

Dupuis, Ron A244806 298.93 12 22 0 0 0 0 142.52(10) 81.02(9) 75.39(3)

Ng, Sin BLANK 322.84 13 92 0 0 0 0 133.32(37) 94.68(33) 94.84(22)
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Farris, Henry BLANK 343.56 14 76 0 0 0 0 142.28(41) 107.63(21) 93.65(14)

Applegate, Tim A28890 406.45 15 251 0 0 0 0 98.42(30) 81.64(4) 226.39(217)

Mcmullin, Tim F00786 417.06 16 217 0 0 0 0 103.96(26) 170.05(121) 143.05(70)

Baria, Rex BLANK 432.50 17 92 1 0 0 0 161.64(30) 139.28(34) 131.58(28)

Nemeth, Eugene BLANK 462.37 18 248 0 0 0 0 72.76(10) 83.62(13) 305.99(225)

Cotton, David A48302 702.47 19 215 0 11 0 0 343.59(150) 155.84(17) 203.04(48)

Most Accurate

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3

Gokey, Pete BLANK 158.87 1 5 0 0 0 0 47.04(3) 56.18(2) 55.65(0)

Panyard, Jim BLANK 271.63 2 15 0 0 0 0 93.54(9) 89.12(6) 88.97(0)

Klecha, Dave BLANK 273.25 3 21 0 0 0 0 79.59(1) 106.84(12) 86.82(8)

Dupuis, Ron A244806 298.93 4 22 0 0 0 0 142.52(10) 81.02(9) 75.39(3)

Mitzelfeld, Charlie BLANK 289.74 5 27 0 1 0 0 59.90(5) 136.19(14) 93.65(8)

Ankony, Rob BLANK 281.99 6 31 0 1 0 0 90.14(9) 90.29(6) 101.56(16)

Lipinski, Curtis BLANK 192.01 7 37 0 0 0 0 85.12(15) 34.51(9) 72.38(13)

Kushner, Eric A658243 219.13 8 42 0 0 0 0 54.87(10) 89.10(28) 75.16(4)

Schurgin, Brian A27148 201.38 9 46 0 0 0 0 53.40(2) 67.34(11) 80.64(33)

Jr, Curtis BLANK 227.67 10 55 0 0 0 0 79.98(22) 72.60(20) 75.09(13)

Michael, Charles BLANK 268.18 11 66 0 0 0 0 102.13(33) 77.08(6) 88.97(27)

Nazaroff, Justin BLANK 221.31 12 70 0 1 0 0 55.46(14) 67.85(17) 98.00(39)

Farris, Henry BLANK 343.56 13 76 0 0 0 0 142.28(41) 107.63(21) 93.65(14)

Kirby, Craig BLANK 274.59 14 78 0 2 0 0 109.94(39) 92.29(21) 72.36(18)

Ng, Sin BLANK 322.84 15 92 0 0 0 0 133.32(37) 94.68(33) 94.84(22)

Cotton, David A48302 702.47 16 215 0 11 0 0 343.59(150) 155.84(17) 203.04(48)

Mcmullin, Tim F00786 417.06 17 217 0 0 0 0 103.96(26) 170.05(121) 143.05(70)

Nemeth, Eugene BLANK 462.37 18 248 0 0 0 0 72.76(10) 83.62(13) 305.99(225)

Applegate, Tim A28890 406.45 19 251 0 0 0 0 98.42(30) 81.64(4) 226.39(217)

Note: Those with a hit to a non threat are excluded from the Most Accurate report.

Senior

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3

Applegate, Tim A28890 406.45 1 251 0 0 0 0 98.42(30) 81.64(4) 226.39(217)

Distinguished Senior

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3

Cotton, David A48302 702.47 1 215 0 11 0 0 343.59(150) 155.84(17) 203.04(48)

Law Enforcement

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3

Dupuis, Ron A244806 298.93 1 22 0 0 0 0 142.52(10) 81.02(9) 75.39(3)

Military Veteran (DD-214)

Name (Last, First) IDPA # Final RANK Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
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Time PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3

Cotton, David A48302 702.47 1 215 0 11 0 0 343.59(150) 155.84(17) 203.04(48)

Brought to you by UberScoreMaster.com

Elapsed time: 19 seconds
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